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oeeh s sl | L M u mean Crisp | Result
Q01 | 0.63 | 0.88 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.88,0.63) | 0.83 | _*zk
Q02 | 0.48|0.73|0.90 | (0.9,0.73,0.48) | 0.70 | *z4
Q03 | 0.69 | 0.94 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.94,0.69) | 0.87 | x4
Ty Q04 | 0.46 | 0.71 | 0.85 | (0.85,0.71,0.46) | 0.67 35
Q05| 0.52|0.77|0.90 | (0.90.77,0.52) | 0.73 | x4
Q06 | 0.69|0.94]1.00 | (1,0.940.69) | 0.88 | _*z4
Q07 | 0.67 | 0.92 | 1.00 | (1,0.920.67) | 0.86 | x4
Q08 | 0.56 | 0.81 | 0.94 | (0.94,0.81,0.56) | 0.77 | _*r4
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Q09 | 0.60 | 0.85 | 0.92 | (0.92,0.85,0.6) | 0.79 | irk
Q10 | 0.54 | 0.79 | 0.94 | (0.94,0.79,0.54) | 0.76 | ir%
Q11 | 0.46 | 0.71 | 0.92 | (0.92,0.71,0.46) | 0.70 | =
Q12 | 0.40 | 0.65 | 0.81 | (0.81,0.650.4) | 0.62 | =
Q13 | 0.50 | 0.75 | 0.92 | (0.92,0.75,0.5) | 0.72 | irk
Q14 | 0.56 | 0.81 | 0.94 | (0.94,0.81,0.56) | 0.77 | irk
5Q1 | 0.38 | 0.56 | 0.75 | (0.75,0.56,0.38) | 0.56 |
Q16 | 0.69 | 0.94 | 1.00 | (1,0.94,0.69) | 0.88 | irk
Q17 | 0.65 | 0.90 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.9,0.65) | 0.84 | ok
Q18 | 0.54 | 0.79 | 0.96 | (0.96,0.79,0.54) | 0.76 | irk
Q19 | 0.56 | 0.81 | 0.92 | (0.92,0.81,0.56) | 0.76 | %
Q20 | 0.65 | 0.90 | 0.96 | (0.96,0.9,0.65) | 0.84 | ik
Q21| 0.50 | 0.75 | 0.92 | (0.92,0.75,0.5) | 0.72 | irk
Q22 | 0.58 | 0.83|0.96 | (0.96,0.83,0.58) | 0.79 | ik
e Q23 | 0.54 | 0.79 | 0.92 | (0.92,0.79,0.54) | 0.75 | irk
Q24 | 0.54 [ 0.79 | 0.92 | (0.92,0.79,0.54) | 0.75 | ik
Q25 | 0.54 | 0.79 | 0.96 | (0.96,0.79,0.54) | 0.76 | irk
Q26 | 0.52 [ 0.75|0.90 | (0.9,0.75,0.52) | 0.72 | ik
Q27 | 0.54 | 0.79 | 0.94 | (0.94,0.79,0.54) | 0.76 | irk
Q28 | 0.40 | 0.63 | 0.77 | (0.77,0.63,0.4) | 0.60 | =
Q29 | 0.52 [ 0.75|0.90 | (0.9,0.75,0.52) | 0.72 | irk
Q30 | 0.63 | 0.88 | 0.96 | (0.96,0.88,0.63) | 0.82 | ok
Q31 | 0.54 | 0.79 | 0.94 | (0.94,0.79,0.54) | 0.76 | irk
Q32 | 0.67|0.92|0.96 | (0.96,0.92,0.67) | 0.85 | irk
Q33| 0.56 | 0.79 | 0.88 | (0.88,0.79,0.56) | 0.74 | ik
Q34 | 0.63|0.88|0.96 | (0.96,0.88,0.63) | 0.82 | irk
Q35| 0.67 | 0.92 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.92,0.67) | 0.86 | ik
Q36 | 0.67 | 0.92 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.92,0.67) | 0.86 | irk
Q37 |0.60 | 0.85|1.00| (1,0.850.6) | 0.82 | ik
Q38 0.71]0.96|1.00| (1,0.960.71) | 0.89 | irk
Q39 | 0.60 | 0.85|1.00| (1,0.850.6) | 0.82 | ik
vl
Q40 | 0.46 | 0.71 | 0.92 | (0.92,0.71,0.46) | 0.70 | =
Q41 | 0.46 | 0.71 | 0.85 | (0.85,0.71,0.46) | 0.67 | =
Q42 | 0.69 | 0.94|1.00| (1,0.94,0.69) | 0.88 | irk
Q43 | 0.58 [ 0.83 | 1.00| (1,0.83,0.58) | 0.80 | ik
Q44 | 0.58 [ 0.83 | 1.00 | (1,0.83,0.58) | 0.80 | ik
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Q45| 0.46 | 0.71 ] 0.88 | (0.88,0.71,0.46) | 0.68 | =
Q46 | 0.56 | 0.81 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.81,0.56) | 0.78 | _ink
Q47 [ 0.50 [ 0.75]0.90| (0.9,0.750.5) | 0.72 | ink
Q48 | 0.63|0.88 | 0.94 | (0.94,0.88,0.63) | 0.82 | .k
Q49 | 0.60 [ 0.85]1.00| (1,0.850.6) | 0.82 | .k
Q50 | 0.48 | 0.73]0.88 | (0.88,0.73,0.48) | 0.70 | =
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Rk s el [ L M U mean Crisp | Result
Q01 | 0.56|0.81|0.98 | (0.98,0.81,0.56) | 0.78 | Fr&

Q02 | 0.60 | 0.85|0.98 | (0.98,0.850.6) | 0.81 | r&

Q03 | 0.54|0.79 | 0.94 | (0.94,0.79,0.54) | 0.76 | Fr&

Q05 | 0.58 | 0.83 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.83,0.58) | 0.80 | ~r&

Aol yd Q06 | 0.58 | 0.83 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.83,0.58) | 0.80 | rb
Q07 | 0.65 | 0.90 | 1.00 (1,0.9,0. 65) 0.85 | Jind

Q08 | 0.54 | 0.79 | 0.96 | (0.96,0.79,0.54) | 0.76 | Frb

Q09 | 0.69|0.94|0.98 | (0.98,0.94,0.69) | 0.87 | Fr&

Q10 | 0.67 | 0.92 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.92,0.67) | 0.86 | rb
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Q13| 0.54|0.79 | 1.00 | (1,0.79,0.54) | 0.78 | _in%
Q14 | 0.56 | 0.81 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.81,0.56) | 0.78 | _i»%
Q16 | 0.58 [ 0.83 [ 0.96 | (0.96,0.83,0.58) | 0.79 | _ir%
Q17 | 0.58 [ 0.83 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.83,0.58) | 0.80 | _i»%
Q18 | 0.54 [ 0.79 [ 0.94 | (0.94,0.79,0.54) | 0.76 | _ir%
Q19 | 0.58 [ 0.83 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.83,0.58) | 0.80 | _i»%
Q20 | 0.60 [ 0.85[0.98 | (0.98,0.850.6) | 0.81 | _ir%
Q21| 0.52[0.77]0.94 | (0.94,0.77,0.52) | 0.74 | _i»%
Q22 | 0.650.90 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.9,0.65) | 0.84 | _i»%
o Q23| 0.600.85|0.98| (0.980.850.6) | 0.81 | _ir%
Q24 | 0.600.85|0.98 | (0.98,0.850.6) | 0.81 | _ir%
Q25 | 0.56 | 0.81|0.96 | (0.96,0.81,0.56) | 0.78 | _ir%
Q26 | 0.60 | 0.85|1.00| (1,0.850.6) | 0.82 | _ir%
Q27 | 0.60 [ 0.85[0.98 | (0.98,0.850.6) | 0.81 | _ir%
Q29 | 0.480.73]0.94 | (0.94,0.730.48) | 0.72 | _:»%
Q30 | 0.67[0.92[1.00] (1,0.920.67) | 0.86 | _ir%
Q31]0.46[0.71|0.96 | (0.96,0.71,0.46) | 0.71 | _ir%
Q32 | 0.56 | 0.81|0.98 | (0.98,0.81,0.56) | 0.78 | _ir%
Q33| 0.600.85[0.96 | (0.96,0.850.6) | 0.80 | _ir%
Q34 | 0.56 | 0.81 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.81,0.56) | 0.78 | _i»%
Q35| 0.630.88|0.98 | (0.98,0.88,0.63) | 0.83 | _ir%
Q36 | 0.58 | 0.83 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.83,0.58) | 0.80 | _i»%
Q37 | 0.54 [ 0.79 | 0.96 | (0.96,0.79,0.54) | 0.76 | _ir%
Q38 | 0.60 | 0.85|0.98 | (0.98,0.850.6) | 0.81 | _ir%
Q39 | 0.58 [ 0.83]0.96 | (0.96,0.83,0.58) | 0.79 | _i.%
Q42 | 0.52[0.77 [ 0.96 | (0.96,0.77,0.52) | 0.75 | _i»%
i Q43 | 0.60 [ 0.85[0.98 | (0.98,0.850.6) | 0.81 | _ir%
Q44 | 0.65[0.90 [ 1.00 | (1,0.9,0.65 | 0.85 | _in%
Q46 | 0.58 | 0.83 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.83,0.58) | 0.80 | _ir%
Q47 | 0.65[0.90 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.9,0.65) | 0.84 | _ir%
Q48 | 0.58 | 0.83 | 0.98 | (0.98,0.83,0.58) | 0.80 | _ir%
Q49 | 0.60 [ 0.85|0.96 | (0.96,0.850.6) | 0.80 | _ir%
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